Golf Easy Polo - Style #5SS26CT031
Mens, Polos, Spring/Summer, 2026
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Golf Easy Polo - Style #5SS26CT031

Mens, Polos, Spring/Summer, 2026
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Comments (7)

@ FIT: SS PRINTED GOLF POLO (SS25CT042)

COLLAR: RIB @ COLLAR - COTTON/POLY TAPE ALONG
BACK NECK

GROWN ON PLACKET W/ BUTTON CLOSURE - 3X
BUTTONS TOTAL; 2 @ CF, 1. EXTRA - SIZE: 20L

EMBROIDERED ARTWORK @ WL CHEST - SEE SEPARATE
FILE FOR ARTWORK DETAILS

@ 1X1 RIB @ SLEEVE OPENING

@ VENT @ SIDE SEAMS

EMBROIDERED ARTWORK @ CB NECK - SEE ADDITIONAL
FILE FOR ARTWORK DETAILS
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Golf Easy Polo - Style #5SS26CT031
Mens, Polos, Spring/Summer, 2026
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Comments (7)

@ STRADDLE STITCH @ SHOULDER
@ CLEAN SEAM @ ARMHOLE

@ 1/8" SN TS @ PLACKET

@ 1/8" SN TS @ SLEEVE CUFFS

@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ SIDE SEAMS

1/4"DNTS @ BOTTOM HEM - TURN BACK W/ COVERLOCK
STITCH

@ EDGESTITCH @ HALF MOON
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Golf Easy Polo - Style #5SS26CT031
Mens, Polos, Spring/Summer, 2026

Sample Size: M

Front Body Length

Back Body Length

Shoulder Seam Forward
Shoulder Slope

Front Neck Drop

Back Neck Drop

Back Neck Width

Across Shoulder

Across Front/Across Back Position from HPS
Across Front

Across Back

Chest Width

Bottom Opening Width- At Edge
Bottom Hem Height

Sleeve Length from CB Neck

Armhole Drop

Bicep Width

Sleeve Opening Width- At Edge

Cuff Height

Collar Point Length

Collar Height at CB

Collar Length along the edge

CF Placket Length

CF Placket Width

1st Button Below Neck Seam

2nd Button Placement from 1st Button Center
Side Slit Height

WL Chest Logo Placement from HPS

WL Chest Logo Placement out from the CF Line
CB Artwork Placement below CB Neck Seam
Half Moon Height at CB

Half Moon Width

HPS to bottom edge

CB neck seam to bottom edge

HPS to seam

Shoulder point perpendicular to HPS
HPS to neck seam

HPS to neck seam

Seam to seam at back neck, at HPS point
Seam to seam

Down from HPS, Seam to seam

Down from HPS, Seam to Seam

1" Below armhole- edge to edge

At bottom edge

Bottom edge to stitch line or trim seam

3-point measure from CB Neck to shoulder point to
sleeve edge

Below HPS - measure perpendicular

1" below armhole- edge to edge

At edge

Cuff edge to seam

Neck seam to collar point, along edge
Neck seam to collar edge at CB

Collar point to collar point, along the edge
CF neck drop to bottom of placket

Width of placket edge to edge

From top of placket edge to center of 1st Button
To Center of 2nd Button

From bottom edge to top of slit

From CB neck seam to top Artwork

true
true
false
false
false
false
false
false
true
false
false
true
true
false

true

false
false
false
false
false
false
false
true

false
false
true

false
true

false
false
false
false

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Half
Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full

Full

Full
Half
Half
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Size Specifications - Graded
Rules

01-22-2026
1/4in 28 1/2in
1/4in 28in
1/8 in 3/8in
1/4in 17/8in
1/8 in 33/4in
1/8 in 1/2'in
1/4in 61/2in
1/4in 17 3/4in
0in 7in
1/4in 16in
1/4in 16 3/4in
1/4in 211/2in
1/4 in 211/2in
1/8in 3/4in
1/2in 19in
1/4in 11 1/2in
1/4in 8in
1/4in 6 1/4in
1/8 in 1/2'in
1/8in 21/2in
1/8 in 3in
3/8in 18in
1/8 in 5in
1/8 in 11/4in
1/8in 3/8in
0in 2in
1/8in 11/2in
1/8 in 7in
1/8 in 31/8in
1/8 in 11/4in
1/8 in 23/4in
1/8in 51/4in
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Golf Easy Polo - Style #5SS26CT031
Mens, Polos, Spring/Summer, 2026

Sample Size: M

Front Body Length

Back Body Length

Shoulder Seam Forward
Shoulder Slope

Front Neck Drop

Back Neck Drop

Back Neck Width

Across Shoulder

Across Front/Across Back Position from HPS
Across Front

Across Back

Chest Width

Bottom Opening Width- At Edge
Bottom Hem Height

Sleeve Length from CB Neck

Armhole Drop

Bicep Width

Sleeve Opening Width- At Edge

Cuff Height

Collar Point Length

Collar Height at CB

Collar Length along the edge

CF Placket Length

CF Placket Width

1st Button Below Neck Seam

2nd Button Placement from 1st Button Center
Side Slit Height

WL Chest Logo Placement from HPS

WL Chest Logo Placement out from the CF Line
CB Artwork Placement below CB Neck Seam
Half Moon Height at CB

Half Moon Width

HPS to bottom edge

CB neck seam to bottom edge

HPS to seam

Shoulder point perpendicular to HPS
HPS to neck seam

HPS to neck seam

Seam to seam at back neck, at HPS point
Seam to seam

Down from HPS, Seam to seam

Down from HPS, Seam to Seam

1" Below armhole- edge to edge

At bottom edge

Bottom edge to stitch line or trim seam

3-point measure from CB Neck to shoulder point to
sleeve edge

Below HPS - measure perpendicular

1" below armhole- edge to edge

At edge

Cuff edge to seam

Neck seam to collar point, along edge
Neck seam to collar edge at CB

Collar point to collar point, along the edge
CF neck drop to bottom of placket

Width of placket edge to edge

From top of placket edge to center of 1st Button
To Center of 2nd Button

From bottom edge to top of slit

From CB neck seam to top Artwork

true
true
false
false
false
false
false
false
true
false
false
true
true
false

true

false
false
false
false
false
false
false
true

false
false
true

false
true

false
false
false
false

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Half
Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full

Full

Full
Half
Half
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Size Specifications - Graded

Measurements
01-22-2026

1/4in 28 1/2in
1/4in 28in
1/8in 3/8in
1/4in 17/8in
1/8 in 33/4in
1/8 in 1/2'in
1/4in 61/2in
1/4in 17 3/4in
0in 7in
1/4in 16in
1/4in 16 3/4in
1/4in 211/2in
1/4 in 211/2in
1/8in 3/4in
1/2in 19in
1/4in 11 1/2in
1/4in 8in
1/4in 6 1/4in
1/8 in 1/2'in
1/8in 21/2in
1/8 in 3in
3/8in 18in
1/8 in 5in
1/8 in 11/4in
1/8in 3/8in
0in 2in
1/8in 11/2in
1/8 in 7in
1/8 in 31/8in
1/8 in 11/4in
1/8 in 23/4in
1/8in 51/4in
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Golf Easy Polo - Style #5SS26CT031

Mens, Polos, Spring/Summer, 2026

Measured Size: M

Front Body Length
Back Body Length
Shoulder Seam Forward

Shoulder Slope

Front Neck Drop
Back Neck Drop

Back Neck Width

Across Shoulder
Across Front/Across Back Position from HPS

Across Front
Across Back

Chest Width
Bottom Opening Width- At Edge

Bottom Hem Height
Sleeve Length from CB Neck

Armhole Drop

Bicep Width

Sleeve Opening Width- At Edge
Cuff Height

Collar Point Length
Collar Height at CB
Collar Length along the edge

CF Placket Length
CF Placket Width
1st Button Below Neck Seam

2nd Button Placement from 1st Button Center
Side Slit Height

WL Chest Logo Placement from HPS

WL Chest Logo Placement out from the CF Line

CB Artwork Placement below CB Neck Seam

Half Moon Height at CB
Half Moon Width

HPS to bottom edge
CB neck seam to bottom edge
HPS to seam

Shoulder point perpendicular
to HPS

HPS to neck seam
HPS to neck seam

Seam to seam at back neck, at
HPS point

Seam to seam

Down from HPS, Seam to
seam

Down from HPS, Seam to
Seam

1" Below armhole- edge to
edge

At bottom edge

Bottom edge to stitch line or
trim seam

3-point measure from CB Neck
to shoulder point to sleeve
edge

Below HPS - measure
perpendicular

1" below armhole- edge to
edge

At edge
Cuff edge to seam

Neck seam to collar point,
along edge

Neck seam to collar edge at
CB

Collar point to collar point,
along the edge

CF neck drop to bottom of
placket

Width of placket edge to edge

From top of placket edge to
center of 1st Button

To Center of 2nd Button

From bottom edge to top of slit

From CB neck seam to top
Artwork

true
true
false

false

false
false

false

false
true

false

false

true
true

false

true

false

false

false
false

false

false

false

true
false
false

true
false
true
false

false

false
false

Full
Full
Full

Full

Full
Full

Full

Half
Full

Half

Half

Half
Half

Full

Full

Full

Half

Half
Full

Full

Full

Full

Full
Full
Full

Full
Full
Full
Full

Full

Full
Full

1/4in
1/4in
1/8 in

1/4in

1/8 in
1/8in

1/4in
1/4in
0in

1/4in

1/4in

1/4in
1/4in

1/8in

1/2'in

1/4in

1/4in

1/4in
1/8in

1/8in

1/8in

3/8in

1/8in
1/8in
1/8in
0in

1/8in

1/8 in
1/8in

1/8 in

1/8 in
1/8in

28 1/2in
28 in
3/8in

17i8in

33/4in
1/2 in

6 3/4in
17 314 in
7in

16 in

16 3/4in

211/2in
211/2in

314 in

19in

111/2 in
8in
61/4in
1/2in

21/2in

11/4in
3/8in
2in
11/2in

71/12in
31/4in

11/2in
3in
51/4in

281/2in
28 5/8 in
3/8in

2in
33/4in
3/8in
7in

17 3/4in
7in

16 1/4in

16 3/4in

213/4in
211/4in

3/4in

193/8in

11 3/4in
8in

6in
1/2in

21/2in

3in

18in

47/8in
13/8in
1/2'in

21/2in
11/2in
7in

31/4in
11/4in
3in

53/4in

0in
5/8 in
0in
1/8 in
0in
-1/8in
1/4in
0in
0in
1/4in
0in
1/4in
-1/4 in

0in

3/8in

1/4in

0in

-1/4in

0in

0in

0in

0in

-1/8 in

1/8in

1/8in

1/2'in
0in
-1/2 in
0in
-1/4in
0in
1/2in

Oin
0in
-1/2
-1/8

-1/4

-1/4
0in

n

n

n

n

n

Size Specifications -

Measurements /| PPS
01-22-2026

281/2in
28in Back to Spec
3/8in

17/8in

3 3/4in
1/2'in

61/2in Follow Revised
17 3/4in

7in

16in

16 3/4in

211/2in
211/2in

3/4in
19in

111/2in
8in

6 1/4in
1/2'in

21/2in

11/4in
3/8in

2in Back to Spec
11/2in

7in Keep As Sample
31/8in Follow Revised
11/4in Keep As Sample

23/4in Reduce
51/4in Back to Spec
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Golf Easy Polo - Style #5S26CT031 Feedback & Revisions | PPS

PPS - Anastasiya Zolotova

SS26CT031 Easy Golf Polo

FITTING DATE: 1/22/25

MODEL/ATTENDEES: Bigs, Cal, Lombardo, Anastasiya, Hyeyoung, Jeni,Sarah
STATUS: PPS Approved to TOP

Fit Comments:
1. Back body length came in +5/8”, go back to spec. -> Dai than sau out +5/8", vui long dam béo TS yéu cau
. Reduce neck width to 6 1/2" -> Gidm rdng c6 con 6 1/2"
. 2nd button placement changed POM to be measured from center of 1st button to center of 2nd. Came in +1/2”, go back to spec.
. WL Chest artwork placement from HPS came in at 7”7, keep as sample
. WL chest artwork placement from CF move in to be 3 1/8” from CF.
. Keep CB artwork placement as sample at 1 1/4” from CB neck seam.
. Reduce half moon height to 2 3/4”
8. Reduce half moon width from sample to 5 1/4” (back to spec.)
Construction/Workmanship:
1. Please remove locker loop at CB neck. See image. -> Vui long bo déy treo & gitia c¢6 trong
2. Please clean finish half moon at interior wW/SNES. See image. ->May sach mép may ban n uyét (qum hinh anh trang sau, diéms§2)
3. Improve placket edge, coming in wavy. See image. -> Nep c6 bi cong vénh, vui 10ng cdi thién thang dep
4. WL chest artwork is crooked, please ensure artwork is parallel to hem ->Hinh ép nguc trai dang bi léch, vui long chinh lai d€ artwork song song vdi lai do.

~NOoO oA~ WN

FIT COMMENT:

1. Dai than sau out +5/8", vui long dam bao TS yéu cau

2.Giam rong c6 con 6 1/2"

3. Vi tri nat tha 2 da thay d6i, do tu gitia nat tha nhat dén gita nat thi 2, vui long theo d6i BTS ( xem hinh anh trang sau)
4. Dinh vi hinh ép nguc trai than trudc 7" tt HPS, nhu mau

5. Dinh vi hinh ép nguc trai than truéc 3 1/8"tu gitia than trudc

7.Giam cao ban nguyét con 2 3/4"

8. Giam rong ban nguyét thanh 5 1/4" (theo d6i BTS)
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Golf Easy Polo - Style #5S26CT031 Feedback & Revisions | PPS
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Golf Easy Polo - Style #5SS26CT031 Feedback & Revisions | PPS
01-22-2026

Mens, Polos, Spring/Summer, 2026

SS26CT031 Easy Golf Polo

1. Please remove locker loop at CB neck. -> Vui long bo day treo & gitia ¢6 trong

2. Please clean finish half moon at interior w/SNES. -> May sach dudng vit s6 ban nguyét w/SNES

3. Improve placket edge, coming in wavy. -> Cai thién canh nep khong bi cong vénh

4. 2nd button placement changed POM to be measured from center of 1st button to center of 2nd. Came in +1/2”, go back to spec.
->Vi tri nut thi 2 da thay doi, do tu gitia nut thd nhit dén gitia nut tha 2, vui long theo do6i BTS ( xem hinh anh trang sau)
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